IOL CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

IOLCP/CGC/2020 Date: 31st July 2020

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 Security Symbol: IOLCP BSE Limited, Pheroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001 Security Code : 524164

Sub. Copy of Notice published in newspapers regarding loss of Share Certificates

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 and other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith copy of notice regarding loss of Share Certificates published in 'Economic Times' and 'Punjabi Jagran' on 30th July 2020.

This is for your information please.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited

Abhay Raj Singh AVP & Company Secretary

Head Office : 85, Industrial Area 'A', Ludhiana. 141 003 (Pb.) India CIN - L24116PB1986PLC007030 Ph. : +91-161-2225531-35 Fax : +91-161-2226929, 2608784 email : contact@iolcp.com Website : iolcp.com Regd. Office : Trident Complex, Raikot Road, Barnala - 148 101 (Pb.) India Works : Village Fatehgarh Channa, Mansa Road (Trident Complex) District - Barnala, 148101 State - Punjab, INDIA. Ph. : +91-1679 -285285-86, Fax : +91-1679-285292

THE ECONOMIC TIMES | CHANDIGARH



IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited Regd. Office : Trident Complex, Raikot Road, Barnala-148101, Punjab

CIN: L24116PB1986PLC007030 www.iolcp.com

Ph.+91-1679-244701-07, Fax:+91-1679-244708, E-mail: contact@iolcp.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the share certificates of following shareholders are reported lost/misplaced.

Name of shareholder	Folio No.	No. of shares	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.
Harneesh Arora	16830	100	3255	1830401-1830500
Harneesh Kaur Arora	16296	100	8423	2347201-2347300

If no claim is received within 7 Days from the date of publication of this notice, the Company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof.

For IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited

Sd/-

Place : Ludhiana Dated : 29 July 2020

Abhay Raj Singh A V P & Company Secretary

1012 चीत. रहडव	ਤ ਕੈਮੀਕਲਜ਼ ਟ੍ਰਾਈਡੋਟ ਕੰਪਲ ਸ਼ਰਿਸ਼ਤਾਤਰਸ	ਤੋਕਸ, ਰਾਏਕੋਟ	? ਰੋਡ, ਬਰਨ	ੀਕਲਜ਼ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ ਲਾ-148101, ਪੰਜਾਬ
ਨ : +91-1679-244701- ਰਸ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਸੁਚਨਾ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਹੈ ਕਿ	07, ਫੈਕਸ :+ 91-1 ਹੇਠਾਂ ਵਰਨਣ ਸ਼ੇਅਰਧਾਰ	679-24470 ਸੂਚਨਾ ਕ ਦੇ ਸ਼ੇਅਰ ਸਰਟੀ	8, ਈ-ਮੇਲ ਹ ਕੇਕੇਟ ਗੁੰਮ ਹੋ ਗਏ	ontact@ioicp.com ? / ਇੱਧਰ-ਉੱਧਰ ਹੋ ਗਏਹਨ।
ਜੇਮਰਹੇਲਡਰ ਦਾ ਨਾਮ	ইয়াই ম	ਸ਼ੇਅਰਾਂ ਦੀ ਗਿਣਤੀ 100	RECTRATE &	हिंखहा है. 1830401-1830500
	116830		Arad	11000401-1000000
ਹਰਨੀਸ਼ ਅਰੋੜਾ ਹਰਨੀਸ਼ ਕੋਰ ਅਰੋੜਾ ਜੇਕਰ ਇਸ ਸ਼ੁਚਨਾ ਦੀ ਪ੍ਰਕਾਸ਼ਨ	16830 16296	100	8423	2347201-2347300

